
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    18:00    Viento: +6.3

1 (e) Reginaldo Coka Montenguba
Simply-Scorpio 71

18/05/1989
AR3277

4 11.28

2 Cristian Lavieja Belanche
Hinaco Monzon

13/01/1987
AR546

5 11.46

3 268 Javier Guridi Ezquerro
Durango  Kirol Taldea

08/06/1964
LO6435

6 12.29

45540dea Jose Manuel Alvarez Martinez
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

25/06/2002
AR3396

3 12.64

5 Francisco Javier Garcia Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/04/1960
AR393

7 15.26

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:30    Viento: +3.6

1 Luis Izquierdo Lupon
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/02/1991
AR2427

5 22.72

2 (e) Reginaldo Coka Montenguba
Simply-Scorpio 71

18/05/1989
AR3277

8 23.04

3 Cristian Lavieja Belanche
Hinaco Monzon

13/01/1987
AR546

4 23.14

4 Diego Mogica Callao
Hinaco Monzon

31/07/1992
AR1006

6 24.26

5 Roberto Martinez Vazquez
Atletismo Zuera

11/02/1992
AR1253

3 24.65

6 268 Javier Guridi Ezquerro
Durango  Kirol Taldea

08/06/1964
LO6435

2 25.37

7 (t) Diego Zorita Conde
Simply-Scorpio 71

05/04/1990
ARF1008

1 25.79

Oscar Cajo Alonso
Atletismo Zuera

15/05/1977
AR2563

7 NP

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    18:50

Diego Mogica Callao
Hinaco Monzon

31/07/1992
AR1006

5 NP

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:10

1 (e) Abdoulaye Diba 
Zaragoza atletismo

01/02/1981
AR2841

10 2:05.10

2 Antonio David Toro Ordoñez
Hinaco Monzon

07/09/1977
AR2570

11 2:13.58

3 (t) Pedro Aurelio Vera Velasco
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

06/01/1991
ARF908

12 2:18.55

800m MASC. AL

Control FAA AL
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sábado, 18 junio 2016 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:50

1 Adrian Castillo Blesa
Zaragoza atletismo

15/10/1995
AR2225

1 4:28.21

2 Alejandro Roy Lago
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico

08/09/1999
NA15023

3 4:42.49

3 (t) Pedro Aurelio Vera Velasco
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

06/01/1991
ARF908

2 4:46.53

4 (t) Manuel Blesa Calavia
Running-Zaragoza

26/07/1979
ARF838

4 5:09.39

Jose Luis Liso Granados
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/11/1947
AR2999

5 AB

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    18:25    Viento: +4.2

1 Jordi Castarlenas Oliva
CA Igualada

10/10/1999
CT25037

7 16.10

110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:30

1 6744 Saul Pina Cubero
Atletismo Numantino

30/10/1995
SO3330

4.40

3.80 O/4.00 XO/4.20 O/4.40 XO/4.60 XXX
2 Jose Luis Lopez Badia

At. Intec-Zoiti
21/03/1954

AR562
2.40

2.40 O/2.60 XXX
Angel Alonso Rodriguez
Simply-Scorpio 71

03/01/2001
AR3373

SM

3.00 XXX
3462 Eloi Guimera Prieto

CA Fent Cami Mislata
03/05/1992

SO3210
NP

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    20:30

1 Ignacio Torres Solsona
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/07/1993
AR1299

- 7.20
+2.6

- - - - 7.20
+2.6

2 Francisco Javier Garcia Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/04/1960
AR393

3.59
+4.6

3.55
+4.4

3.63
+4.7

3.65
+3.5

3.59
+4.7

3.51
+5.6

3.65
+3.5

5540dea Jose Manuel Alvarez Martinez
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

25/06/2002
AR3396

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    20:30

1 José Antonio Salamero Balaguer
At. Intec-Zoiti

24/07/1987
AR2869

X 41.04 38.96 X 38.49 X 41.04

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:30

1 Francisco Javier Garcia Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/04/1960
AR393

22.28 17.78 17.00 21.37 - - 22.28

Jabalina (700g) MASC.

Control FAA AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:00

1 Jose Luis Lopez Badia
At. Intec-Zoiti

21/03/1954
AR562

X 30.65 26.27 X X X 30.65

Disco (1kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:00

1 Jose Herrera Vela
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/07/1971
AR484

31.65 33.44 X 34.46 X 30.22 34.46

Disco (2kg) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:50    Viento: +5.3

1 Angela Carranza Embid
Simply-Scorpio 71

16/10/2002
AR3174

5 12.65

25030dea Sandra Fontan Cinto
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/01/2001
AR4137

6 13.22

35251DEA Silvia Cartiel Embid
Zaragoza atletismo

20/12/2002
AR3157

4 13.28

4 Laura Luz Camardiel
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/05/2002
AR3180

3 13.37

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:40

Ana Lecha Anson
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/10/1994
AR1449

4 AB

1.500m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    18:15    Viento: +2.9

15088DEA Elena Tundidor Canfranc
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

02/01/2002
AR3346

1 16.89

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:30

1 Ana Isabel Serra Molinos
Hinaco Monzon

31/07/1978
AR915

1 1:13.13

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:30

15088DEA Elena Tundidor Canfranc
ENRIQUE DE OSSO

02/01/2002
AR3346

1.45

1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.40 O/1.45 XXO/1.50 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Control FAA AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:30

1 Edurne Leon San Miguel
Grupompleo Pamplona At

10/01/1998
NA14777

4.60
-4.2

4.85
-2.9

X 3.24
-4.3

X 4.64
-5.6

4.85
-2.9

2 Ixeia Vidaller Gayan
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/04/1996
AR2104

X 4.43
-2.5

4.55
-3.1

4.50
-4.4

4.48
+5.0

4.13
-5.6

4.55
-3.1

3 Laura Luz Camardiel
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/05/2002
AR3180

3.75
-0.3

4.19
-2.2

4.17
-2.1

4.05
-4.0

4.11
-3.8

X 4.19
-2.2

Angela Carranza Embid
Simply-Scorpio 71

16/10/2002
AR3174

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    17:30

1 Ixeia Vidaller Gayan
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/04/1996
AR2104

9.57
-5.8

10.47
-5.0

10.42
-4.9

10.40
-3.8

X X 10.47
-5.0

2 Edurne Leon San Miguel
Grupompleo Pamplona At

10/01/1998
NA14777

9.92
-6.8

X 10.44
-4.6

X X X 10.44
-4.6

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:10

1 506 Farhida Olivia Casillas Lakougnon
CA Torrejon de Ardoz

27/03/1999
M9580

11.58 11.64 12.43 - - - 12.43

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     18/06/2016    19:00

1 506 Farhida Olivia Casillas Lakougnon
CA Torrejon de Ardoz

27/03/1999
M9580

25.46 31.69 28.65 30.12 X X 31.69

Disco (1kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     18/06/2016    20:00

15289DEA Isabel Navarro Soler
Atletico Ejea

30/06/2001
AR3313

16:58.27

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

Control FAA AL
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